
 

2026-2027 MERIDIAN SCHOOL CALENDAR 
No classes in session on the dates listed below. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Meridian School Closure Dates 

 
 

2026 

Monday, Sept 7 - Labor Day 

Friday, Oct 9 - In-Service, Ext Day Open* 

Friday, Oct 30 - Parent-Teacher Conferences, Ext Day Open* 

Monday, Nov 2 - Parent-Teacher Conferences, Ext Day Open* 

Wednesday, Nov 11 - Veteran’s Day 

Mon-Tuesday, Nov 23-24 -  In-Service, Ext Day Open* 

Wed-Friday, Nov 25-27 - Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, Dec 11 - Staff Party, Afternoon Extended Day Closed 

Monday, Dec 21 - Friday, Jan 1 - Winter Break 

Note: Ext Day Open*, December 21-24, Dec 28-31 

 

 

2027 

Friday, Jan 15 - In-Service, Ext Day Open* 

Monday, Jan 18 - Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, Feb 15 - Friday, Feb 19 - Mid-Winter Break 

Friday, Mar 12 - Parent-Teacher Conferences, Ext Day Open* 

Mon, Mar 15 - Parent-Teacher Conferences, Ext Day Open* 

Mon, Apr 12 - Friday, Apr 16 - Spring Break, Ext Day Open* 

Friday, May 28 -  In-Service, Ext Day Open* 

Monday, May 31 - Memorial Day 

Friday, June 4 - Staff Party, Afternoon Extended Day Closed 

Wed, June 9 - Early Dismissal 12:00pm - Last Day of School 

*Extended Day is Open, pre-registration is required. 
Dates subject to change. Please check the myMeridian calendar for updates.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 1/2026 

 

AUGUST 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
       1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31      

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30    

 

 

OCTOBER 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 29 25 30 31 

 

 

NOVEMBER 2026 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

 

 

DECEMBER 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

 

 

JANUARY 2027 
S M T W Th F S 
      1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

 

FEBRUARY 2027 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28       

 

 

MARCH 2027 
S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    
 

 

APRIL 2027 
S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30  

 

 

MAY 2027 
S M T W Th F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31      

 

 

JUNE 2027 
S M T W Th F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30    

 

 

Blue First and Last Day of School 

Red School Closed, No Extended Day 

Orange Non-Student Day, Extended  
Day Open* subject to enrollment. 

Green PM Extended Day Closed for 
staff event. 

Yellow Regular School Day 


